
MANAGEMENT

1+1 Dual Degree Program (MBA)

University Country Degree Offered at
Partner University

Tuition Fees
(per year)

Living Expenses
(per month)

Miscellanouse Expenses
Insurance, etc. (per year)

Partner University
Website Link

University of Buffalo, SUNY 

Plymouth University 

Rennes School of Business

MGIMO

USA 

U.K. 

France

Russia

MS in Business Analytics

MS in Magmt Information Systems

MS in Finance

MSc – International Management

MBA

MSc – (in 7 specializations)

Masters in International Business

$36,200/-

$36,200/-

$36,200/-

£13000/-

£13000/-

€16,200/-

$8,000/-

$1500/-

$1500/-

$1500/-

£1000/-

£1000/-

€800/-

$700/-

$4000/- to $6000/-  

$4000/- to $6000/-  

$4000/- to $6000/-  

£1000/-

£1000/-

€500/- to €600/-

$500/-

https://www.buffalo.edu

https://www.plymouth.ac.uk

https://www.rennes-sb.com

https://english.mgimo.ru


