MANAGEMENT



1+1 Dual Degree Program (MBA)

University	Country	Degree Offered at Partner University	Tuition Fees (per year)	Living Expenses (per month)	Miscellanouse Expenses Insurance, etc. (per year)	Partner University Website Link
University of Buffalo, SUNY	USA	MS in Business Analytics	\$36,200/-	\$1500/-	\$4000/- to \$6000/-	https://www.buffalo.edu
		MS in Magmt Information Systems	\$36,200/-	\$1500/-	\$4000/- to \$6000/-	
		MS in Finance	\$36,200/-	\$1500/-	\$4000/- to \$6000/-	
Plymouth University	U.K.	MSc – International Management	£13000/-	£1000/-	£1000/-	https://www.plymouth.ac.uk
		MBA	£13000/-	£1000/-	£1000/-	
Rennes School of Business	France	MSc – (in 7 specializations)	€16,200/-	€800/-	€500/- to €600/-	https://www.rennes-sb.com
MGIMO	Russia	Masters in International Business	\$8,000/-	\$700/-	\$500/-	https://english.mgimo.ru